sigma-aldrich.com/emporesigma-aldrich.com/empore
Empore® Solid Phase Extraction (SPE) Products
Empore membrane SPE technology comprises of SPE particles tightly enmeshed within a network of inert PTFE fibrils. The SPE-mem-
brane fabrication process results in a highly dense and uniform extraction medium that offers distinct advantages over traditional
sorbent/packed-bed SPE products. Empore SPE technology provides a denser, more uniform extraction bed than traditional packed
bed products allowing for smaller bed weights, shorter analyte to pore diffusion paths, and more efficient extractions.
Save Time & Money with Empore SPE
Reduced SPE bed mass = Reduced SPE solvent & elution volumes

E001068
sigma-aldrich.com/empore
Ordering Information:
Description	 Dimension	 Pkg. Qty.	 Cat. No.
Cartridges
Empore C18-SD (Standard Density)	 4 mm/1 mL	 100	 66871-U
Empore C18-SD (Standard Density)	 7 mm/3 mL	 50	 66872-U
Empore C18-SD (Standard Density)	 10 mm/6 mL	 30	 66873-U
Empore UR-SD (Universal Resin)	 7 mm/3 mL	 50	 66874-U
96-well
Empore C18	 5.5 mm/1.2 mL well	 1	 66875-U
Empore UR (Universal Resin)	 5.5 mm/1.2 mL well	 1	 66877-U
Empore MPC (Mixed Phase Cation)	 5.5 mm/1.2 mL well	 1	 66876-U
Empore Filter Plate	 5.5 mm/1.2 mL well	 1	 66878-U
Disks
Empore C18 Octadecyl	 47 mm	 20	 66883-U
Empore C8 Octyl	 47 mm	 20	 66882-U
Empore Oil and Grease	 47 mm	 20	 66887-U
Empore Oil and Grease	 90 mm	 10	 66898-U
Empore Styrene Divinyl Benzene (SDB-RPS)	 47 mm	 20	 66886-U
Empore Styrene Divinyl Benzene (SDB-XC)	 47 mm	 20	 66884-U
Empore Cation	 47 mm	 20	 66889-U
Empore Anion-SR	 47 mm	 20	 66888-U
Empore Chelating	 47 mm	 20	 66894-U
Empore Carbon	 47 mm	 20	 66896-U
Accessories
Empore 96-well Vacuum Manifold		  1	 66879-U
Empore Filter Aid 400		  1	 66897-U
Empore Sealing Tape for 96-well		  10 pads (25 sheets/pad)	 66881-U
For more information, visit sigma-aldrich.com/empore
TRADEMARKS